Technical Data Sheet
Power Master™
Frequency Selectable
mmWave Power Analyzer
MA24507A
9 kHz to 70 GHz
MA24510A
9 kHz to 110 GHz

Technical Data MA24507A/MA24510A
MA24507A/MA24510A TDS PN: 11410-00948  Rev. D 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Available Models
MA24507A 9 kHz to 70 GHz mmWave Power Analyzer
MA24510A 9 kHz to 110 GHz mmWave Power Analyzer
Included Accessories
2000-1605-R 1.5 m BNC(m) to MCX(m) cable
2000-1859-R USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable, 1 m
Available Options
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches
01-201 Calibrated torque wrench for K and V connectors
Precision Fixed Attenuators
41V-3 DC to 60 GHz, 3 dB, V(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
41V-6 DC to 60 GHz, 6 dB, V(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
41V-10 DC to 60 GHz, 10 dB, V(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
41V-20 DC to 60 GHz, 20 dB, V(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
Precision Coaxial Adapters
33VFVF50C DC to 70 GHz, V(f) to V(f), 50 Ω
33VVF50C DC to 70 GHz, V(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
34WV50 DC to 65 GHz, W1(m) to V(m), 50 Ω
34WVF50 DC to 65 GHz, W1(m) to V(f), 50 Ω
34WFV50 DC to 65 GHz, W1(f) to V(m), 50 Ω
34WFVF50 DC to 65 GHz, W1(f) to V(f), 50 Ω
33WW50 DC to 110 GHz, W1(m) to W1(m), 50 Ω
33WWF50 DC to 110 GHz, W1(m) to W1(f), 50 Ω
33WFWF50 DC to 110 GHz, W1(f) to W1(f), 50 Ω
Waveguide to Coaxial Adapters (right angle)
35WR22VF 33 GHz to 50 GHz, WR22 to V(f)
35WR19VF 40 GHz to 60 GHz, WR19 to V(f)
35WR15VF 50 GHz to 65 GHz, WR15 to V(f)
35WR10WF 75 GHz to 110 GHz, WR10 to W1(f)
SC7442 60 GHz to 90 GHz, WR12 to W1(f)
Waveguide to Coaxial End Launch Adapters (straight through)
1091-460-R 17.6 GHz to 26.7 GHz, WR42 to V(f)
1091-459-R 26.4 GHz to 40.1 GHz, WR28 to V(f)
1091-458-R 33.0 GHz to 50.1 GHz, WR22 to V(f)
1091-457-R 39.3 GHz to 59.7 GHz, WR19 to V(f)
1091-456-R 49.9 GHz to 67.0 GHz, WR15 to V(f)
1091-402-R 49.9 GHz to 75.8 GHz, WR15 to W1(f)
1091-401-R 60.5 GHz to 92.0 GHz, WR12 to W1(f)
1091-400-R 73.8 GHz to 110 GHz, WR10 to W1(f)
Directional Horn Antennas
2000-1867-R 17.6 GHz to 26.7 GHz, WR42, 25 dBi gain
2000-1868-R 26.4 GHz to 40.1 GHz, WR28, 25 dBi gain
2000-1869-R 33.0 GHz to 50.1 GHz, WR22, 25 dB gain
2000-1870-R 39.3 GHz to 59.7 GHz, WR19, 25 dBi gain
2000-1871-R 49.9 GHz to 75.8 GHz, WR15, 25 dBi gain
2000-1872-R 60.0 GHz to 90.0 GHz, WR12, 25 dBi gain
2000-1873-R 75.0 GHz to 110.0 GHz, WR10, 25 dBi gain
USB Cable Extenders
2000-1888-R USB 3.0 Powered Cable Extender, 10 m, (32 ft)
(up to two can be used in series for a total length of 20 m)
MA24507A-098/MS24510A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24507A-099/MS24510A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)